
Corona Secondary School, Agbara, 

Building Character      Enhancing Learning   Inspiring Service 

YEAR 11 MIDTERM EXTENSION TIMETABLE (WEDNESDAY, 22ND - FRIDAY, 24TH FEBRUARY, 2023) 

 
0800 
0900 

0905 
1005 

1010 
1110 

1115 
1145 

1150 
1250 

1255 
1355 

1355 
1400 

PERIOD 1 2 3  4 5  

DAY 1 
WEDNESDAY 
22/02/2023 

PHYSICS / 
BUSINESS 

STUDIES/DRAMA 
 

FIRST 
LANGUAGE 

ENGLISH 
 

MATHEMATICS 
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FRENCH LANGUAGE/ 
GLOBAL PERSPECTIVES 

/FINANCIAL 
ACCOUNTING / ARTS 

AND DESIGN/ 
LITERATURE-IN-

ENGLISH 
 

ECONOMICS/ISLAMIC 
RELIGIOUS STUDIES/ 

FOOD AND NUTRITION/ 
INFORMATION & 

COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY 

 
 
 

CLOSING 

DAY 2 
THURSDAY 
23/02/2023 

MATHEMATICS 
 

FIRST 
LANGUAGE 

ENGLISH 
 

ECONOMICS/ISLAMIC 
RELIGIOUS STUDIES/ 

FOOD AND NUTRITION/ 
INFORMATION & 

COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY 

PHYSICS / BUSINESS 
STUDIES/DRAMA 

 

BIOLOGY/ ADDITIONAL 
MATHEMATICS/SOCIOL

OGY 
 

 
 
 

CLOSING 

DAY 3 
FRIDAY 

24/02/2023 

FIRST LANGUAGE 
ENGLISH 

 

MATHEMATICS 
 

BIOLOGY/ ADDITIONAL 
MATHEMATICS/SOCIOLO

GY 
 

FRENCH LANGUAGE/ 
GLOBAL PERSPECTIVES 
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ACCOUNTING / ARTS 

AND DESIGN/ 
LITERATURE-IN-

ENGLISH 
 

PHYSICS / BUSINESS 
STUDIES/DRAMA 

 

 
 
 

CLOSING 

 


