\varepsilon 🛛 Eorona Secondary School, Hybara,

YEAR 11 MIDTERM EXTENSION TIMETABLE (WEDNESDAY, 22ND - FRIDAY, 24TH FEBRUARY, 2023)

	0800 0900	0905 1005	1010 1110	1115 1145	1150 1250	1255 1355	1355 1400
PERIOD	1	2	3		4	5	
DAY 1 WEDNESDAY 22/02/2023	PHYSICS / BUSINESS STUDIES/DRAMA	FIRST LANGUAGE ENGLISH	MATHEMATICS	SHORT B R E A K	FRENCH LANGUAGE/ GLOBAL PERSPECTIVES /FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING / ARTS AND DESIGN/ LITERATURE-IN- ENGLISH	ECONOMICS/ISLAMIC RELIGIOUS STUDIES/ FOOD AND NUTRITION/ INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY	CLOSING
DAY 2 THURSDAY 23/02/2023	MATHEMATICS	FIRST LANGUAGE ENGLISH	ECONOMICS/ISLAMIC RELIGIOUS STUDIES/ FOOD AND NUTRITION/ INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY		PHYSICS / BUSINESS STUDIES/DRAMA	BIOLOGY/ ADDITIONAL MATHEMATICS/SOCIOL OGY	CLOSING
DAY 3 FRIDAY 24/02/2023	FIRST LANGUAGE ENGLISH	MATHEMATICS	BIOLOGY/ ADDITIONAL MATHEMATICS/SOCIOLO GY		FRENCH LANGUAGE/ GLOBAL PERSPECTIVES /FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING / ARTS AND DESIGN/ LITERATURE-IN- ENGLISH	PHYSICS / BUSINESS STUDIES/DRAMA	CLOSING